	Сплав
	Толщина стенки, мм
	 Наружный диаметр, мм

	
	Мин
	Макс
	Мин
	Макс

	Серебро
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60

	СрМ 92,5
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60

	СрМ 87,5
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60

	СрМ 90
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60

	СрПд 60-40
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60

	СрПд 70-30
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60

	СрПд 80-20
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60

	СрПл 88-12
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60

	Золото
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60

	ЗлСрМ 58,5-8
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60

	ЗлХ-0,5
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60

	Палладий
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60

	Платина
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60

	ПлРд 70-30
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60

	ПлРд 80-20
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60

	ПлРд 90-10
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60

	ПлРд 93-7
	0,1
	3,5
	0,6
	60




	Alloy
	Wall thickness, mm
	 Outer diameter, mm

	
	Min
	Max
	Min
	Max

	Ag
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60

	AgCu92,5
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60

	AgCu87,5
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60

	AgCu90
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60

	AgPd60-40
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60

	AgPd70-30
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60

	AgPd80-20
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60

	AgPt88-12
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60

	Au
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60

	AuAgCu58,5 - 8
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60

	AuCr-0.5
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60

	Pd
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60

	Pt
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60

	PtRh70-30
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60

	PtRh80-20
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60

	PtRh90-10
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60

	PtRh93-7
	0.1
	3.5
	0.6
	60
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